Jurisdiction
Brandon

Holly

Royal Oak Twp
Southfield Twp
Berkley
Birmingham
Farmington
Ferndale
Huntington Woods
Oak Park
Pleasant Ridge
Pontiac

Royal Oak
South Lyon
Southfield
Walled Lake
Total Ballots

Nov. 2020 Workers
302

302
302

Facilites/Chairs

Publication

# of Ballots
4661
3500

784
7330
6757

10427
4039
8993
3833
12144
1377
13373
25757
4598
34459
2274
144306

Rates
200
20

25

County Abssent Voter Counting Board
Cost Estimates

% of Total Ballots
3.23%
2.43%
0.54%
5.08%
4.68%
7.23%
2.80%
6.23%
2.66%
8.42%
0.95%
9.27%

17.85%
3.19%
23.88%
1.58%
100.00%

Totals
S 60,400.00
S 6,040.00
S 7,550.00

S 73,990.00

S 3,000.00

S 480.00

Worker Cost

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

2,389.83
1,794.55

401.98
3,758.31
3,464.52
5,346.23
2,070.92
4,610.98
1,965.29
6,226.59

706.03
6,856.74

$ 13,206.38

S

2,357.53

$ 17,668.16

S

1,165.95

Facilities Charge Publication

96.90
72.76
16.30
152.38
140.47
216.77
83.97
186.96
79.68
252.46
28.63
278.01
535.47
95.59
716.37
47.27

R2 B Vol Vo S Vs S V0 S V0 N 72 0 Vo L, Vo B W S V0 R U A V2 AV R V2 R V2 5

RY2 B0 Vol Vo S Vs (R V0 S V0 N 72 S0 Vo R, Vo B W0 S V0 SR V0 R V2 RV BV R V2 0

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

B2 Vo I Vo S Vo . V0 . U S V0 S V0 R V0 S V0 S V0 B V0 I Vo V0 I V0 V) &

Total Total
November Even August Even
2,516.73 S 1,258.37
1,897.32 S 948.66
448.28 S 224.14
3,940.69 $ 1,970.35
3,634.99 S 1,817.49
5,593.00 $ 2,796.50
2,184.88 S 1,092.44
4,827.94 S 2,413.97
2,07498 S 1,037.49
6,509.06 $ 3,254.53
764.66 S 382.33
7,164.75 S 3,582.38
13,771.85 S 6,885.93
2,483.12 S 1,241.56
18,414.53 S 9,207.27
1,243.22 S 621.61

Total
Muncipal
629.18
474.33
112.07
985.17
908.75
S 1,398.25
S 546.22
S 1,206.98
S 518.74
S 1,627.26
$ 191.16
$1,791.19
S 3,442.96
S 620.78
S 4,603.63
S 310.81

v n un unmnkn

* The above numbers are estimates for future county AVCB costs. They
assume that volumes for future November General Elections will

be similar to that of November 2020. Based on volume and workers

used in the August Primary, estimated costs were developed for

future August Primaries and Municipal/Special Elections.

Actual costs may be higher or lower based on actual volume. Number
of workers used will support the county posting results at or near the

close of polls (as was done in August and November).



